BAUGE BRUYERES ECUREUILS

PE1

N° Gym

24

27

34

45

59

65

Gym

BRACHET-PIERRE

CHARDON-LOUIS

FERRE-EDWYN

GILBERT-johan

NOGUES-SIMON

RIAND SIMONNEAU-ELOUAN

TOTAL DES 4 MEILLEURES NOTES

BAUGE BRUYERES ECUREUILS

PE2

N° Gym

28

51

52

70

7

Gym

CHARDON-Matéo

KLIMBERG-JASON

LE GALL-CHIPEAUX-Yanis

VITAS-ELIOTT

VITAS-Kimy

TOTAL DES 4 MEILLEURES NOTES
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